
“Our lush atmosphere full of art & joy will provide many new 
insights for your team and your business.”
It is an honor and a privilege to fulfill your needs during this
journey. How may we be of service?

We know how important ideas, planning and execution is for business. We know how satisfying is to see your 
projects come to life. Now it’s our turn to help you and your team build yours, and make it better and stronger 
with every decision.
Our meeting rooms, private lobby, portable stages and cutting - edge technology is at your service at any 
moment. your events will be organized by our professional team and catered by our exclusive chefs. Your team 
will have an impeccable experience. 

WELCOME TO LUJO!

Size (m2)Name Size (m) Height (m) Cabaret Theatre U BanquetClassroom Cocktail & Prolonge
BODRUM BALLROOM
BODRUM I
BODRUM II
BODRUM III
BİTEZ
TÜRKBÜKÜ
ORTAKENT
YAHŞİ
YALIKAVAK
GÜMÜŞLÜK
LIFT Capacity: 4000 Kg                 Cabin: 2,7m x 5,15m            Lift Doors:2,6m x 2,2m

1066
364
352
352
106
106
121
121
121
121

47x23
16x23

15,5x23
15,5x23

15,35x6,85
15,35x6,85

15,35x7,8
15,35x7,85

15,35x7,8
15,35x7,85

7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4

360
120
120
120

50
50
70
70
70
70

670
230
220
220

50
50
70
70
70
70

900
300
300
300

80
80

120
120
120
120

540
180
180
180

900
300
300
300

69
69
69
42
42
45
45
45
45

BALLROOMS MEETING ROOMS


