## **WELCOME TO LUJO!**

"Our lush atmosphere full of art & joy will provide many new insights for your team and your business."
It is an honor and a privilege to fulfill your needs during this journey. How may we be of service?







We know how important ideas, planning and execution is for business. We know how satisfying is to see your projects come to life. Now it's our turn to help you and your team build yours, and make it better and stronger with every decision.

Our meeting rooms, private lobby, portable stages and cutting - edge technology is at your service at any moment. your events will be organized by our professional team and catered by our exclusive chefs. Your team will have an impeccable experience.

**BALLROOMS** 





Name	Size (m2)	Size (m)	Height (m)	Cabaret	Classroom	Theatre	U	Banquet	Cocktail & Prolonge
BODRUM BALLROOM	1066	47x23	7,5	360	670	900		540	900
BODRUM I	364	16x23	7,5	120	230	300	69	180	300
BODRUM II	352	15,5x23	7,5	120	220	300	69	180	300
BODRUM III	352	15,5x23	7,5	120	220	300	69	180	300
BİTEZ	106	15,35x6,85	4,4	50	50	80	42		
TÜRKBÜKÜ	106	15,35x6,85	4,4	50	50	80	42		
ORTAKENT	121	15,35x7,8	4,4	70	70	120	45		
YAHŞİ	121	15,35x7,85	4,4	70	70	120	45		
YALIKAVAK	121	15,35x7,8	4,4	70	70	120	45		
GÜMÜŞLÜK	121	15,35x7,85	4,4	70	70	120	45		
LIFT	Capacity: 4000 Kg		Cabin: 2,7m x 5,15m		Lift Doors:2,6m x 2,2m				



